Guard: SMG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Windber MS

13.81 @
71 €
68 €3

13.21 @
68 €59
65 €5

14.10 &
72 @D
69 €D

13.50 &
68 €D
67 @D

13.50 @
69 €3
66 EE»

68.12
0.0
68.12

1st

Johnstown MS

13.54 e
69 @D
67 @D

12.68 &
66 €D
62 @D

14.40 e
74 €D
70 €

14.40 e
73 €D
71 €D

13.00 e
66 @D
64 @D

68.02
0.0
68.02

ond

Shade-Central City HS
2/23/2013



Guard: SNG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Bedford HS

14.61 e
75 €D
72 €D

12.41 e
64 €3
61 €

12.00 >
61 €E
59 €ED

13.70 e
70 €
67 €

14.60
74 €
72 €

67.32
0.0
67.32

1st

Forest Hills HS

14.08 e
73 @D
69 @D

11.94 e
61 @ED
59 @D

11.00 &>
56 €D
54 @D

11.50 e
59 @D
56 @D

13.60 e
69 @D
67 @D

62.12
0.0
62.12

ond

Shade-Central City HS



Guard: SIG

EQ70-130
VOoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Westmont-Hilltop HS

13.61 €
70 €5
67 €D

12.88 €@
67 €D
63 €

13.00 e
67 €ED
63 €ED

11.30 €
59 €D
54 €D

12.40 €
65 €D
59 €5

63.19
0.0
63.19

1st

Shade-Central City HS
2/23/2013



Guard: SAG

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Windber HS

14.48 e
75 @D
71 @D

12.15 e
64 @D
59 @I

13.90 e
71 €GB
68 €I

12.00 &
62 €D
58 @D

13.50 >
69 €B»
66 €E»

66.03
0.0
66.03

ond

Johnstown HS

14.88 <@
77 €
73 €D

13.35 @
70 €
65 €5

13.60 &
69 €D
67 @D

12.60 €
65 €5
61 €

13.10 e
67 @D
64 @D

67.53
0.0
67.53

1st

Shade-Central City HS
2/23/2013



Twirlers: SET

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Shade-Central City HS
2/23/2013

Windber Elementary

2.00
2 €D

2.00 >
2 €D

1.00 e
1 €D

Bronze
0.0

Bronze
1St



Twirlers: ICT

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Shade-Central City HS
2/23/2013

Forest Hills Rangerettes

2.00
2 €D

2.00 >
px st ]

2.00 e
2@

Silver
0.0

Silver
1St



Twirlers: SMT

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Windber MS

13.75
72 €
67 €D

13.88 €@
72 €
68 €D

13.00 e
66 GED
64 €2

13.40 €
68 €D
66 €ED

13.40 €@
68 €B»
66 €E»

67.43
0.0
67.43

1st

Forest Hills MS

13.35 e
70 @D
65 @D

12.88 &
67 €D
63 @D

11.50 &
60 €D
55 @D

12.30 &
63 €D
60 @I

12.90 e
65 @D
64 @D

62.93
0.0

Shade-Central City HS
2/23/2013



Twirlers: SNT

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Forest Hills HS

12.95 @
68 €E»
63 €

12.21 €
63 €
60 €ED

12.00 >
63 €
57 €D

12.80 >
66 €3
62 €

13.20 @
67 €
65 EE»

63.16
0.0
63.16

1st

Shade-Central City HS
2/23/2013



Twirlers: SAT

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Tyrone HS

12.21 <D
63 €
60 €E»

12.41 €
64 €
61 €D

13.30 €
68 €
65 €ED

13.10 €
68 €D
63 €ED

14.10
72 €D
69 €53

65.12
0.0
65.12

1st

Shade-Central City HS
2/23/2013



Twirlers: SOT

EQ10-10
VoC
EXC

MV10-10
Vele
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Windber HS

11.20 e
58 €D
54 €

11.40 e
59 €E»
55 €D

9.80 =
52 €
46 €D

10.50 e
55 €D
50 €53

11.50 €=
59 €D
56 €D

54.40
0.0
54.40

1st

Shade-Central City HS
2/23/2013



Marching Percussion: SIP

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

PA-PERC

GE-PERC
ME

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Johnstown HS

11.80 e
61 €E»
57 €

22.85
59 €59
56 €5

23.20 >
58 €ED
58 €ED

57.85
0.0
57.85

1st

Shade-Central City HS



Marching Percussion: INP

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

PA-PERC

GE-PERC
ME

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Synergetic Percussion Ensemble

12.60 €
64 €E»
62 €

30.20 €
78 €53
74 €5

28.00 e
74 €D
66 €D

70.80
0.0
70.80

1st

Shade-Central City HS
2/23/2013



