Guard: SMG

	Windber MS	Johnstown MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.81 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	13.54 2 nd 69 2 nd 67 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.21 (1st) 68 (1st) 65 (1st)	12.68 2 nd 66 2 nd 62 2 nd
ENS COMP EXC	14.10 2 nd 72 2 nd 69 2 nd	14.40 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.50 2 nd 68 2 nd 67 2 nd	14.40 (1st) 73 (1st) 71 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.50 (1st) 69 (1st) 66 (1st)	13.00 (2 nd) 66 (2 nd) 64 (2 nd)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	68.12 68.12 1st	68.02 0.0 68.02 2 nd

Guard: SNG

	Bedford HS	Forest Hills HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.61 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	14.08 2 nd 73 2 nd 69 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.41 (1st) 64 (1st) 61 (1st)	11.94 2 nd 61 2 nd 59 2 nd
ENS COMP EXC	12.00 (1st) 61 (1st) 59 (1st)	11.00 2 nd 56 2 nd 54 2 nd
GE REP PERF	13.70 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	11.50 2 nd 59 2 nd 56 2 nd
GE REP PERF	14.60 (1st) 74 (1st) 72 (1st)	13.60 2 nd 69 2 nd 67 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.32 67.32 1 st	62.12 62.12 2 nd

	Westmont-Hilltop HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.61 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.88 (1st) 67 (1st) 63 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.00 1st 67 1st 63 1st
GE REP PERF	11.30 (1st) 59 (1st) 54 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.40 (1st) 65 (1st) 59 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	63.19 63.19 1 st

Guard: SAG

	Windber HS	Johnstown HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.48 2 nd 75 2 nd 71 2 nd	14.88 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.15 2 nd 64 2 nd 59 2 nd	13.35 (1st) 70 (1st) 65 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.90 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	13.60 2 nd 69 2 nd 67 2 nd
GE REP PERF	12.00 2 nd 62 2 nd 58 2 nd	12.60 (1st) 65 (1st) 61 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.50 (1st) 69 (1st) 66 (1st)	13.10 2 nd 67 2 nd 64 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.03 0.0 66.03 2 nd	67.53 67.53 1 st

Twirlers: SET

	Windber Elementary
CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD	1.00 (1st) 1 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Bronze Bronze 1 st

Twirlers: ICT

	Forest Hills Rangerettes
CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.0 Silver 1 st

Twirlers: SMT

	Windber MS	Forest Hills MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.75 (1st) 72 (1st) 67 (1st)	13.35 2 nd 70 2 nd 65 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.88 (1st) 72 (1st) 68 (1st)	12.88 2 nd 67 2 nd 63 2 nd
ENS COMP EXC	13.00 (1st) 66 (1st) 64 (1st)	11.50 2nd 60 2nd 55 2nd
GE REP PERF	13.40 (1st) 68 (1st) 66 (1st)	12.30 2 nd 63 2 nd 60 2 nd
GE REP PERF	13.40 (1st) 68 (1st) 66 (1st)	12.90 2 nd 65 2 nd 64 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.43 67.43 1 st	62.93 62.93 2 nd

Twirlers: SNT

	Forest Hills HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.95 (1st) 68 (1st) 63 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.21 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	12.00 (1st) 63 (1st) 57 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.80 (1st) 66 (1st) 62 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.20 (1st) 67 (1st) 65 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	63.16 0.0 63.16 1 st

Twirlers: SAT

	Tyrone HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.21 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.41 (1st) 64 (1st) 61 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.30 (1st) 68 (1st) 65 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.10 (1st) 68 (1st) 63 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.10 (1st) 72 (1st) 69 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	65.12 0.0 65.12 1 st

Twirlers: SOT

	Windber HS
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	11.20 (1st) 58 (1st) 54 (1st)
MV10-10 VOC EXC	11.40 (1st) 59 (1st) 55 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	9.80 1st 52 1st 46 1st
GE REP PERF	10.50 (1st) 55 (1st) 50 (1st)
GE REP PERF	11.50 (1st) 59 (1st) 56 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	54.40 0.0 54.40 1 st

Marching Percussion: SIP

	Johnstown HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	11.80 (1st) 61 (1st) 57 (1st)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	22.85 1st 56 1st
GE-PERC ME OE	23.20 1st 58 1st 58 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	57.85 57.85 1 st

Marching Percussion: INP

	Synergetic Percussion Ensemble
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	12.60 (1st) 64 (1st) 62 (1st)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	30.20 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	28.00 (1st) 74 (1st) 66 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.80 0.0 70.80 1 st